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Description

Qty

Code

Complete collar yoke C05 for CV—joint
Cross journal set for CV—joint

Wide angle double yoke

Outer yoke

Roll pin for outer tube

Wiper

Complete outer tube

Grease nipple for lube

Cross journal set

Complete yoke 134

Guard cone for wide angle CV-joint
Screw kit

Bearing ring

Guard retaining collar for outer tube
Bolt

Guard retaining collar for inner tube
Safety chains

Guard cone set

Complete guard with instruction manual
Quter circlip

Sliding sleeve collar

Spring

Fixed sleeve

Ball 5\8”

Yoke 134

Tapered pin set 1" 3/4

Female tube with yoke and lube system
Male tube with yoke and lube system
Half female guarding with label

Half male guarding

Half female shaft with guarding

Half male shaft with quarding
"DANGER” Label for outer tube
"DANGER” Label for outer guard tube
Instruction manual

Plastic cap for outer tube

Kit collar for yoke 1 3/4”
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141.028.360.1
180.018.580
141.028.157.1
141.028.248.1
190.000.243
180.018.437
152.280.566.0720
180.017.411
180.018.641
141.028.030.1
180.018.582
165.000.694
158.018.470
180.018.251
180.014.240
180.018.252
180.016.790
165.000.801
142.981.078.2821
190.000.452
151.016.490
180.015.107
180.016.489
190.000.085
151.018.030.1
165.000.576
122.981.049.1
122.580.526.1
142.283.260.2821
142.287.230.2821
199811410F05106
123.486.359.01
190.000.216
190.000.215
190.000.571
180.018.393
165.000.629




